
IMMUNISATION AGAINST

Influenza (4 Strain)

Pneumonia

Pneumonia

Hepatitis

Hepatitis

Hepatitis

Human Papillomavirus (HPV), Cervical

Cancer

Human Papillomavirus (HPV), Cervical

Cancer

Shingles

Shingles

Yellow Fever (WHO Certified)

Diphtheria, Pertussis & Tetanus

Japanese Encephalitis (JE)

Rabies

Measles/Mumps/Rubella (MMR)

Measles/Mumps/Rubella (MMR)

Meningitis

Polio

Typhoid

Varicella (VAR) for Chicken Pox

VACCINE

Fluarix Tetra

Pneumovax 23

Prevenar 13

Havrix-Hepatitis A

Engerix-Hepatitis B

TwinRix-Hepatitis A+B

Gardasil 9

Gardasil 9 (Package of 3)

Zostavax

Shingrix 

Stamaril

Boostrix

IXIARO

RABIPUR Rabies Vaccination

Priorix

Priorix

Nimenrix

Imovax Polio (Injectable)

Typhim

Varilrix

$817.50

$283.40

$479.60

$250.70

$87.20

$381.50

$272.50

$76.30

$76.30

$141.70

$163.50

$70.85

$98.10

PRICE PER
DOSE

$45.78

$93.74

$147.15

$106.82

$49.05

$147.15

$283.40

Available vaccines and pricing

GST is included in all prices.


